Professional Desktop
DCI-compliant laser light source projector
The NC2443ML features a built-in laser light source and is the ideal digital cinema
projection solution for theaters with mid-sized screens or projection booths that are
looking for high-quality cinema projection. This projector’s reliability, maintenance-free
operation and approximately 50,000* hours of lifetime result in an overall lower total cost
of ownership. The 4K DCI-compliant cinema quality means an outstanding image that is
bright enough to display 14 ft-L on screens up to 72.0 ft./22m** in DCI color.

All other brand or product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders.
©2021 Sharp NEC Display Solutions of America, Inc. and the NEC logo are registered trademarks of NEC.
Cat.No. 25.NEC.80.GL.UN.391    |    Rev. 04.30.2021
Specifications
MODEL NC2443ML
OPTICAL
Projection Method 3-Chip DLP Cinema
Light Source RB Laser Light Source
DMD Specifications 0.98” 4K
Resolution Native 4096 x 2160
Contrast Ratio 2,000:1
Brightness (Lumens) 24,000
Light Source Life (up to) 50,000* hours
Supported Screen Size (width)*** Up to 72 ft. / 22m
Optional Lenses
NC-60LS12Z 1.20 to 1.80:1 zoom
NC-60LS14Z 1.40 to 2.05:1 zoom
NC-60LS16Z 1.59 to 2.53:1 zoom
NC-60LS19Z 1.90 to 3.25:1 zoom
NC-60LS24Z 2.40 to 3.90:1 zoom
NC-60LS39Z 3.90 to 6.52:1 zoom
Tilt Angle +/- 15° (Up / Down)
Zoom Motorized
Focus Motorized
Optional Lenses